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Dollosso Wm (Mary) lab hl479 Van Dyke av
Dolly Cath (wid Wm) h4123 23d
" Prank (Myrtlei police h669 Cayuga av
" John p (Cath I real est 550 Taraval h380

Wawona
" Timothy J (Cath I police h4125 23d
Dolmage Virginia Mrs r835 Golden Gate av
DOLIWAN. See also Dahlman
" Helen pres Doleith Laboratories Inc
" Helen E waiter rl930 Hyde
" Mahlon T adv 116 New Montgy R328 r366

29th av
" Margt (wid W A) h366 29th av
" Patk eng h776 Geary
" Percival (Helen) phys 490 Post R1252 h2106

Jackson
Dolmark Apartments 11 Dolores
Dolmas Johanna M compt opr Sudden & Chris-

tenson r825 Cayuga av
Dolmseth Clarence cond hl501 La Salle av
" Earl (Eunice I hl578a La Salle av
Colon SamI h31 Arleta av
Dolorenzini Albt (Kathi hl214 Union
Dolores Apartments 565 Dolores
" Apartments 2306 Market
" Horseshoe Courts 2936 Mission
" Institute No 7 YLI 60 Oak
" Miguel iLuclllal lab h79 Stillman
" Parlor No 169 NDGW 414 Mason
" Parlor No 208 NSGW 225 Valencia
" Premier School Clair Adams mgr 883 Mar-

ket R202
Dolp Frank iHerminei slsmn Brush Slocumb

& Co h662 nth av
Dolph Gladys compt opr BM&T r353a Doug-

lass
" John O I Ruth E) lab h609 Castro
" Peter J (Lillian) slsmn Genl Distillers hl459

31st av
" Selma (wid E H) h353a Douglass
" Thos rooter r353a Douglass
Dolphin Cecil ( Emily i pntr h841 Treat av
" J Chester (Marian Fl drftsmn Oliver M

Rousseau Inc h440 Stanyan
" Jean C r440 Stanyan
" Ruth F typist r440 Stanyan
" Swimming and Boat Club ft of Polk
" Thos (Sallie) carp h275 Broad
Dolsmith Gladys maid 2298 Vallejo
Dolson Blanche Mrs elk Kenmore Hotel rl570

Sutter
" & Anderson Inc A H Anderson pres garage

410 Stockton
Dolter Grace matron Merchants Exch Bldg

rl249 6th av
" Helen L (wid L El ofc sec R E Keys r2566

28th av
" Philip A hl249 6th av
Dolve Arth C (Carroll h3637 Fillmore
" Carroll sten Somerset Importers Ltd r3637

Pillmore
" Nathan A (Hazell slsmn Met Budget Plan

h3210 Gough
Dolven Christ emp Farnsworth & Ruggles

hl751 Market
Domachin Paul (Milka) restr 430 Kearny hl458

27th av

Domacin Frank rl516 Jones
Domangeous Horlce (Floral lab hl423 O'Par-

rell

Domanski Edw waiter rl223 O'Farrell
" Geo A (Ella) pntr hl366 44th av
Domansky Alexandria (wid Geo I r805 Ver-

mont
" Mary Mrs r897 Carolina
Domars Alex (Wilmal h652 Stanyan
Domas John K iMinnlei cond hl838 Alabama
Domb Leo (Emmai clo mfr 164 Sutter R301

h479 37th av
" Lorraine r479 37th av
" Louis r479 37th av
" Philip r70 Lansing
Dombitsky Chas W sis eng PWWCo h550 Lea-

venworth
Dombrink Kathleen sec Metcalf-Little Inc r

Okld
Domecus Frank v-pres Excelsior Dairies r

Colma
Domecy Jean slsmn r314 Kearny
Domei News Agency Kozo Kaito mgr 905 Mis-

sion R286
Domenichelli Arth florist r326 Cortland av
" Hugo (Alice I florist hl449 Van Ness av S
" Julia (Wid Emilioi h326 Cortland av
" Thos (Allcei stmftr h720 San Jose av
Domenichini Angelo J (Viola) driver h3921

24th
" Eletto (Rosina) fruit 3913 24th h3912 do
" Frank (Julia i hl059 Noe
" Laurence elk Eletto Domenichini r3912 24th
" Mario (Mnrvl cond Mun Rv h3976 24th

DOMENICHINI
" Renato J (Eliz A I liquors 3910 24th h60

Jersey
" Roy mech rl059 Noe
" Rudolph elk rl059 Noe
Domenici Antonio (Edith i driver hl311 Galvez
" Antonio (Marian) lab hl37 Sadowa
" Arth W (Yolandai slsmn Granucci Co Inc

hl721 Filbert
" Eflo lab r348 Peoria
" Giovanni rl311 Galvez av
" Guido J (Helen I slsmn Kelley-Koett Mfg Co

hl939 Chestnut
" John h836c Vallejo
" Peter (Adelei (S F Sausage Fcty) h2342 Bay
Domenico Carl r718 Howard
" Deiana gro 499 Silver av
" Dominic ( Maria i slsmn h325 Bartlett
" Geo lab h473c Tehama
" Thos elk r325 Bartlett
Domeniconi Alice rl457 Oakdale av
" Angelina Mrs bkpr Spiro's Inc r3035 Gough
" Antone (Theresa) hl627 Jones
" Evelyn E elk r2615 Octavia
" Frank (Myrtle) shoe repr 1435 Taraval
" Henry P dentist 802 Greenwich rie27 Jones
" Isabel J Mrs h2615 Octavia
" John J (Angelina) h3035 Gough
" Jos (Savina) lab hl457 Oakdale av
" Josephina bkpr Am Pltry Co rl457 Oakdale

av
" Lillian rl467 Oakdale av
" Myrtle Mrs beauty shop 2409 26th av rl435

Taraval
" Romeo J driver rl627 Jones
" Thelma C r2615 Octavia
" Walter W elk Allied Industries r2615 Oc-

tavia
Domenigoni Alvin J (Agnes) meat ctr h657 San

Jose av
" Jos P (Vera) meat ctr hl27 Park
Domeny Holly Mrs h928 Divisadero
Domergue Adrian F (Luciei (Hotel San Joa-

quin) h465 15th av
" Arth F (Georgette) (Hotel Lark) (Hotel Jus-

tice) funeral dir Mrs Laurence Magedie
hl29 Upland dr

" Aug L (Adrienne) (Cal State Hotel) h37a
Walter

" Edw A (Mary L) h720 Head
" Eugenie Mrs (Hotel Lark) (Rex Hotel)

(Hotel Justice) rl29 Upland dr
" Fernand E (Lillian) (Hotel Lark) (Hotel

Justice) h860 Darien way
" Louis (Louise) hl454 Taylor
" Marcel (Leonie) mgr Crown Hotel h538 Pine
" Marie (wid Adrienne) dom rl887 Palou av
" Marie L clo prsr r720 Head
" Raymond (Anna) hl887 Palou av
" Robt F (Hotel San Joaquin) r465 15th av
Domerofski Fred C (Vera) lab SPCo hl419

Webster
Domich Geo A serv mn Elec Products Corp

h351'3 5th av
" Phyllis T bkpr Soule Steel Co rl426 29th av
" Stephen M (Phyllis T) electn hl426 29th av
Domick Ann Mrs sten r819 27th av
Dominey Harry M priv sec SOCo r2271 19th av
Domingas Marie cash CSAA rl506 32d av
Dominge Anthony baker 2767 21st rl60 Lang-

ton
" Anthony B welder rl60 Langton
" Jas (Alberta) restr 801 Valencia hSOl'a do
" John (Isabel) hl60 Langton
" Jos slsmn rl60 Langton
" Mary slswn Anthony Dominge rl60 Langton
Domingo Cornelius E barber r668 Clay
" Francisco M (Ai hl7ia Geary
" Henry (Olga) cook h753a Webster
Domingos Joaquin iMarv) ]an h22 Joost av
" Russell emp Schmidt Litho Co r831 Corbett

av
Domingues Antoinette smstrs r2442 24th
" Carmen Mrs h3018 Sacto
" Mary Mrs h2442 24th
Domlnguez A S (Pacific Medical Laboratories)
" Anthony (Rose) h88 Scotia av
" Anthony ilsabel) lab hl056 Pacific av
" Aug (Bessie) Indywkr r79 Cumberland
" Benito R prsmn A C loas r2470 Folsom
" Benny (Marion) meats 2000 Judah hl422

25th av
" Carmen sten C Z Corp r943 Pacific av
" Edith E Mrs prlv sec PW&Co hllOl Church
" Emll A with O'Connor Moffatt & Co r495

14th av
" Emilio L asst cash B of A h495 14th av
" Frances (wid Walter) h451a Tehama
" Frank h236 Dore
" Jos (Juanita) h236 Dore
" Jos (Frances) whsmn h233 Dore
" Jos M (Jermima A) garagemn h456 4th av
" Lloyd J (Kath) elk Rv Exp Agcy h458 4th av
" Lorenzo (Dolores) h229 Dore
" Pura G Mrs h724 Jarboe av

DOMINGUEZ
" Rodrigo (Anna) lab h2468'/2 Folsom
" Romolo iBoli) cigarmkr hl470 15th
" Rose Mrs h943 Pacific av
" Trinidad Mrs h260 Dore
Dominic Gaetano (Carmela) fishermn h426

Francisco
Dominican Sisters in chg St Anthony's Paro-

chial Sch 3106 Folsom
Dominichelli Oreste cigars 458 Columbus av
Dominick John ( Annette i cook h2608 San Jose

av
Domino Salvadore P iBernice) carpet lyr h741

Elizabeth
" Vincent S (Elveral lab h634 Diamond
Domitelll Wm (Bill & Pete's Cafei r2157

Greenwich
Domke Maria (wid Augustine) h245 Pope
Domnick Hermann C sec H V Carter Co r Ala
Domoto T jr pres-treas North Am Mercantile

Co r Okld
Domozonio Adolph bartndr r2226 Jones
" John L r3617 Sacto
Dompe Cath sten North Am Inv Corp r2311

Buchanan
Domreis Albt H (Viedena) lather h24I5 47th av
Doms Anna h55 Hermann
Don Bosco Council No 613 YMI 1606 Stockton
" Ernest plstr rl624 Octavia
DON LEE INC (KFRC) Cadillac, LaSalle and

Oldsmobile Motor Cars, 1004) Van Ness Av.
Tel PR ospect OlOO (For further informa-
tion see left top lines and pagre 4 Buy-
ers' Guide)

DON LUX ACADEMY, A School of Cosmetolosy
(Euretta Grove) Entire 4th Floor, Liberty
Bldg, 948 Market, Tel KE arny 70.').5

" Lux Beauty Salon Ruby Hobbs mgr 52 Mason
" Marco Apartments 2070 Market
" Ophelia nurse h248 Victoria
" Rae Apartments 207 Gough
" Robt (Clotilda) hl638 26th av
" Wing H women's clo 833 Stockton
Dona Wm h999 Steiner
Donabedian Arsen M (Marie) tailor 548 Irving

hl346 6th av
" Donald slsmn G L Najarian Co rl346 6th av
Donadio Jos M (Mary) Jan h639 3d av
Donaduce Gelo (lola) h726a Green
Donafrio Maria tailor r696 Naples
Donaghue Grace Mrs hl246 42d av
" Mae rl677 Sacto
Donaghy Albt (Esther) hl254 24th av
Donahay Florence Mrs h947 Bush
" Martha nurse rll98 Ellis
Donahey Chas T restrwkr r633 Irving
DONAHOE, See also Donoho and Donohoe
" Frances A Mrs h783 29th
" Francis L (Irene) ins agt r534 36th av
" Geo P (Prances) bkpr HS&LSoc r493 Al-

varado
" Mary A elk hI990 Beach
" Mary A elk SPCo hl79 Alhambra
" Phyllis typist Am Tr Co rl79 Alhambra
Donahoo Donnie beauty opr h666 O'Farrell
" Edgar V iKayi slsmn Strohelm & Romann

hl755 Mason
" Eliz h863 Bush
" Sheldon mfrs agt U6 New Montgy R419 r

Okld
Donahue Aileen M r361 Park
" Ann M bkpr A Carlisle & Co r307 Valencia
" Anna C rl980 Eddy
" Chas rl97 Desmond
" Chas millmn r3272 18th
" Chas A (Vera I fctvwkr r782 Van Ness av S
" Chas F (Annal h3811 24th
" Chas H mgr Davies Theatre h615a Minna
" D B Mrs mgr Eros Apts h425 Hyde
" DanI h945 Larkin
" Danl cond hl22a Highland av
" Dora W sten rl615 20th av
" Edna D Mrs r826 40th av
" Edw F (Theresa M) h229 Oak
" Edw P Jr (Ann) with Edw Brown & Sons

r307 Valencia
" Edw P (Ella A I police h443 Jersey
" Eliz h70 Santa Clara av
" Eliz Mrs h372 2d av
" Emma (wid P J I h45 Alvarado
" Emmett hI358 29th av
" Frances D beauty opr rll39 Shrader
" Frank ( Marie i h361 Park
" Prank r3161 16th
" Frank J h28 Steiner
" Germaine A (Ora Pi slsmn h2317 35th av
" Harry (Laura) hl97 Desmond
" Henry M pharm hll7 Wawona
" Hugh (Gertrude) brewerywkr h2883 Harri-

son
" Hugh P (Mary A) h3849 18th
" Inez Mrs r448 3d av
" Jas r926 Valencia
" Jns I carrier P O r840 Cal I

Wm.Cam\lier& Co.
Membeis
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